10/13/2006 17 : 40

Image# 26940417875
FORM 3X For Other Than An Authorized Committee
Office Use Only
1. NAME OF ) USE FEC MAILING LABEL Example:lf typing, type
COMMITTEE (in full) OR TYPE OR PRINT Yy over the lines
Responsible Citizens Group
|\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\l
|\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ \\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\l
Alvarado Square
A%DRESS(number and street) | [ cﬁ [ [ T T O | |
Check if different | I R N I | [ I I I I N I N I N N |
than previously Albuquerque NM 87158
reported. (ACC) I L | I b R
2. FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER W CITY A STATEA ZIPCODE A
C00025395 3. ISTHIS NEW AMENDED
REPORT (N) OR (A)
4. TYPE OF REPORT Monthl Nov 20 (M11
o 0o (b) Rom y Feb 20 (M2) May 20 (M5) Aug 20 (M8) N%\:1-Ele(ction)
(Choose One) eport ear Only)
Due On:
Dec 20 (M12)
) Mar 20 (M3) Jun 20 (M6) Sep 20 (M9) : i
(a) Quarterly Reports: l\é%?gm}lon
April 15 Apr 20 (M4) Jul 20 (M7) Oct 20 (M10) Jan 31 (YE)
Quarterly Report(Q1)
July 15 (c) 12-Day Primary (12P) General (12G) Runoff (12R)
Quarterly Report(Q2) PRE-Election
« October 15 Report for the: Convention (12C) Special (12G)
Quarterly Report(Q3)
January 31 ) in the
Quarterly Report(YE) Election on State of
July 31 Mid-Year
Report(Non-election (d) 30-Day
Year Only) (MY) Post -Election General (30G) Runoff (30R) Special (30S)
Termination Report Report for the:
(TER) in the
Election on State of
5. Covering Period 07 01 2006 09 30 2006
| certify that | have examined this Report and to the best of my knowledge and belief it is true, correct and complete.
Type or Print Name of Treasurer Thomas G. Sategna
Signature of Treasurer  Electronically Filed by Thomas G. Sategna Date 10 13 2006

NOTE : Submission of false, erroneous, or incomplete information may subject the person signing this Report to the penalties of 2 U.S.C 437g.

Office
Use
Only

FEC FORM 3X

(Rev. 02/2003)




Image# 26940417876

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name
Responsible Citizens Group

Report Covering the Period:

From:

To:

09 30

Cash on Hand
January 1

2006

Cash on Hand at
Begining of Reporting Period ..............

Total Receipts (from Line 19) ..............
Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and

6(c) for Column A and Lines
6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ................

Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ............

Cash on Hand at Close of
Reporting Period
(subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) .........c........

Debts and Obligations owed TO
the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) .................

10.

Debts and Obligations owed BY

the committee (Itemize all on
Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..................

COLUMN A
This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

7897.08

7897.08

4000.00

3897.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

7897.08

7897.08

4000.00

3897.08

This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M)

For further information contact:

Federal Election Commission

999 E street, NW

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530
Local 202-694-1100




Image# 26940417877 DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE
OF RECEIPTS
FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 3
Write or Type Committee Name
Responsible Citizens Group
M M D D Y Y W Y M D D Y Y Y
Report Covering the Period: From: 07 01 2006 09 30 200
I. Receipt COLUMN A COLUMN B
- hecelpts Total This Period Calendar Year-to-Date
11. Contributions (other than loans) From:

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.

17.

18.

20.

(a) Individuals/Persons Other
Than Political Committees
(i) Itemized (use Schedule A) ...........

(i) Unitemized ........cccoooveiiniiiiiee
(iii) TOTAL (add
Lines 11(a)(i) and (i) ....oooevvve... >

(b) Political Party Committees ...................
Other Political Committees

(such as PACS) ......cccceevininieciiiees
(d) Total Contributions (add Lines

11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry
Totals to Line 33, page 5) ................ >

—
o
-~

Transfers From Affiliated/Other
Party Committees .......ccceveeiiiniiiniicee

All Loans Received .........ccceeeevveeenveeennnen.

Loan Repayments Received .....................
Offsets To Operating Expenditures

(Refunds, Rebates, etc.)

(Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) ..............
Refunds of Contributions Made

to Federal candidates and Other

Political Committees .........ccceeevvveevcrveeennen.

Other Federal Receipts
(Dividends, Interest, tC.) ....cccceeveerierinnne.

Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds
(a) Non-Federal Account
(from Schedule H3) .........cccoueeeee

(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) .......

(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).

. Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d),
12,13, 14, 15,16, 17, and 18(C)) ..ccuun.e..

Total Federal Receipts
(subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) .............

2511.22

5385.86

7897.08
0.00

0.00

7897.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7897.08

7897.08

2511.22

5385.86

7897.08
0.00

0.00

7897.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

7897.08

7897.08




Image# 26940417878

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 4

Il. DISBURSEMENTS

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.
28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Operating Expenditures:
(a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal
Activity (from Schedule H4)

(i) Federal Share........ccooeeieiinnnnen.

(i) Non-Federal Share......................
(b) Other Federal Operating

Expenditures.........ccccceviniiiciinennen.
(c) Total Operating Expenditures

(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))............ >

Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party

COMMILEEES....vveeieeieeeeee e
Contributions to

Federal Candidates/Committees.................
and Other Political Committees...................

Independent Expenditure
(use Schedule E) .......cccooeeiiiiiniiiiie
Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party

Committees ‘2 U.S.C. 441a(d))
(use Schedule ).

Loan Repayments Made...........ccccceerueenen.

Loans Made........cccceeveveeeieiieeceee e
Refunds of Contributions To:
(a) Individuals/Persons Other

Than Political Committees ...................

(b) Political Party Committees
Other Political Committees
(such as PACS) .....ccccceevineeiciiieene
(d) Total Contribution Refunds

—
()
-~

(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (C)) .......... h_J

Other Disbursements...........ccccceevveiiveeenns

Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))
(a) Shared Federal Election Activity

(from Schedule H6)

(i) Federal Share ...........ccocu...

(i) "Levin" Share .........cccceeeueee
(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely
With Federal Funds ...................

(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add
Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))....

Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))..

Total Federal Disbursements
(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) from Line 30(a)(ii)
fromLine 31)...cccceceinnnene

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4000.00

4000.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4000.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4000.00

4000.00




Image# 26940417879

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 5

lll. Net Contributions/Operating
Expenditures

COLUMN A
Total This Period

COLUMN B
Calendar Year-to-Date

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

Total Contributions (other than loans)

from Line 11(d), page 3) ....cccoevvrvecienennnns

Total Contribution Refunds

(from Line 28(d)) ..eoveverinieierieeeienieeee

Net Contributions (other than loans)

(subtract Line 34 from Line 33) ..................

Total Federal Operating Expenditures
(add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))..........

Offsets to Operating Expenditures

(from Line 15, page 3) ....ccccevvrvvveiinieninnns

Net Operating Expenditures
(subtract Line 37 from Line 36) .............

7897.08

0.00

7897.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

7897.08

0.00

7897.08

0.00

0.00

0.00




Image# 26940417880

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
or each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER: ‘ PAGE 6/9

(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Responsible Citizens Group

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
A. Alice Cobb

Mailing Address ~ Alvarado Square

Date of Receipt

M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
09 30 2006
Transaction ID: SA11A1.4179

City State Zip Code
Albuguergue NM 87158
FEC ID number of contributing c

federal political committee.

Nar'r\1/|e lgf Employer Occupation

PN esources SVP, CAO

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

205.62

Bi-Weekly Payroll Deducti-
on

Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date W

Primary General

Other (specify) @ 205.62
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

B. Chuck Eldred Date of Receipt
Mailing Address  Alvarado Square MM/ D D/ YIYTYTY
09 30 2006

City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.4210
Albuguerque NM 87158 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 269.59
Name of Employer Occupation E,;]Weekly Payroll Deducti-
PNM Resources SVP & CFO
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date W

Primary General

Other (specify) ¢ 269.59
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

C. Charles Kitowski Date of Receipt
Mailing Address  Alvarado Square MM/ D D/ YIY Y TY
09 30 2006

City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.4299
Albuguerque NM 87158 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 555.66
Name of Employer Occupation E,;]Weekly Payroll Deducti-
PNM Resources CO-President, FCP
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date W

Primary General

Other (specify) @ 555.66

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee

1030.87

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003




Image# 26940417881

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

ITEMIZED RECEIPTS

Use separate schedule(s)
or each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER: ‘ PAGE 7/9

(check only one)

H11a|:|11b|:|11c I:I16 D

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Responsible Citizens Group

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
A. Jeanette Pablo

Mailing Address ~ Alvarado Square

Date of Receipt

M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
09 30 2006
Transaction ID: SA11A1.4387

City State Zip Code
Albuguergue NM 87158
FEC ID number of contributing c

federal political committee.

Name of Employer Occupation

PNM Resources

Dir, Federal Affairs

Amount of Each Receipt this Period

341.28

Bi-Weekly Payroll Deducti-
on

Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date W
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 341.28
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
B. William Real Date of Receipt
Mailing Address  Alvarado Square MM/ D D/ YIYTYTY
09 30 2006
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.4412
Albuguerque NM 87158 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 216.30
Name of Employer Occupation E,;]-Weekly Payroll Deducti-
PNM Resources SVP, Public Policy
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date W
Primary General
Other (specify) ¢ 216.30
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
C. Hugh Smith Date of Receipt
Mailing Address ~ Alvarado Square M M|/ DD/ Yy Y
09 30 2006
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.4448
Albuguerque NM 87158 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 238.41
gﬁ%eg Employer Occupation E,;]-Weekly Payroll Deducti-
esources SVP Energy Resources
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date W
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 238.41

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee

795.99

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003




Image# 26940417882

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) FOR LINE NUMBER: | PAGE 8/9

Use separate schedule(s) (check only one)

h f th
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS e, | KRR
16 17

Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee.

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Responsible Citizens Group

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
A. Jeffry Sterba Date of Receipt
Mailing Address ~ Alvarado Square MM/ DD/ YIYIYTY
09 30 2006
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.4459
Albuguerque NM 87158 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 380.76
gﬁ%eg Employer Oocupation E,;]-Weekly Payroll Deducti-
esources Chairman, President & CEO
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date W
Primary General
Other (specify) @ 380.76
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
B. Jeffrey Weiser Date of Receipt
Mailing Address  Alvarado Square MM /D D/ Y IYTYY
09 30 2006
City State Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.4497
Albuguerque NM 87158 Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing
federal political committee. C 303.60
ﬁmep?f Employer Occupation %nWeekly Payroll Deducat-
esources CO-President, FCP
Receipt For: Aggregate Year-to-Date W
Primary General
Other (specify) w 303.60
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) .........cccceceiiiiiiiiniiiiinecceeeeeeee » 684.36
2511.22
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) ...........ccccooeiiiiiiiiiiiiiee >

FECSchedule A ( Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003



Image# 26940417883

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)
ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS

Use seperate schedule(s)
for each category of the
Detailed Summary Page

FOR LINE NUMBER:
(check only one)

21 b 25
28a 28b 280 29 30b

| PAGE 9/9

Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of solicating contributions
or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)
Responsible Citizens Group

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)
A. Pete Domenici

Mailing Address

201 3rd NW, Suite710

Transaction ID: SB23.4536
Date of Disbursement
/ D D / Y

MM
09 12

Y

vy
2006

City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Albuquerque NM 87102
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
Campaign Contribution
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2006
X  Senate Primary X General
President Other (specify) W
State: NM District:
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB23.4534
B. Chet Edwards Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address 2254 Rayburn Bldg. 09 19 2006
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Washtington DC 20515
Purpose of Disbursement 2000.00
Campaign Donation
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: X House Disbursement For: 2006
Senate Primary X General
President Other (specify) W
State: NM District: 17
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB23.4538
C. Steve Pearce Date of Disbursement
M M / D D / Y Y Y Y
Mailing Address  P.O. Box 2696 09 19 2006
City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period
Hobbs NM 88240
Purpose of Disbursement 1000.00
Campaign Donation
Candidate Name Category/
Type
Office Sought: House Disbursement For: 2006
X  Senate Primary X General
President Other (specify) W
State: NM District: 3
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (0ptional) ...........cccceririiiininiciiiececcesee 4000.00
4000.00

TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)

FEC Schedule B (Form 3X) Rev. 02/2003




