10/13/2006 17:40

### FEC FORM 3X

# REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For Other Than An Authorized Committee

				THUIL ALL A		, a Oomin				Office U	Jse Only	
1.	NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full)			AILING LABE R PRINT 🙀	EL E:	xample:If typ ver the lines	oing, type					
Ш	Responsible Citizens Group	)										
Ш				1 1 1 1		1 1 1						
ADI	DRESS (number and street)	Alva	ırado	Square	1 1 1		1 1 1				1 1 1	
	Check if different than previously reported. (ACC)	Albu	uquero	que					NM J		87158	-
2.	FEC IDENTIFICATION NU	MBER	*		CITY 🛕			ST	ATE.	<b>1</b>	ZIPCO	DE 🛕
	C00025395			3.	IS THIS REPOR	Т	NEW (N)	OR		AMENDED (A)	)	
4.	TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One)	(b)	Mon Rep		Feb 20 (M2	2)	May 20	) (M5)		Aug 20 (M8)		Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only)
	(a) Quarterly Reports:				Mar 20 (M	0 (M3) Jun 20 (N		(M6)	Sep 2		Щ	Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only)
	April 15				Apr 20 (M	ł)	Jul 20	(M7)		Oct 20 (M10	)	Jan 31 (YE)
	Quarterly Report(state   July 15 Quarterly Report(state   Quarterly Rep		(c)	12-Day  PRE-Election  Report for the		Primary (				neral (12G) ecial (12G)		Runoff (12R)
	X Quarterly Report(  January 31 Quarterly Report(	·		Ele	ection on						in the State o	of .
	July 31 Mid-Year Report(Non-electi Year Only) (MY)		(d)	30-Day  Post -Electio  Report for the		General (	30G)		Rur	noff (30R)		Special (30S)
	Termination Repo	rt		·	ection on						in the State o	of
5.	Covering Period 0	7	0 1	2006		throug	ıh	0 9	30	2000	6	
	ertify that I have examined this be or Print Name of Treasurer	-		the best of my G. Sategna	/ knowledge	e and belief i	t is true, c	orrect an	id com	olete.		
Sigi	nature of Treasurer Ele <u>ctr</u>	onically F	iled b	y Thomas C	3. Sategna			Dat	e	10 1	3	2006
NO	TE : Submission of false, erro	oneous, o	r inco	omplete inform	ation may s	ubject the p	erson sigr	ning this I	Report	to the penaltie	s of 2 U.	S.C 437g.
	Office Use									I	<b>FOR</b> ev. 02/20	

#### Image# 26940417876

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

## **SUMMARY PAGE**

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

Page 2

Write or Type Committee Name Responsible Citizens Group <sup>®</sup> D " D 0.7 0 1 2006 0.9 3 0 2006 Report Covering the Period: From: To: **COLUMN A COLUMN B** This Period Calendar Year-to-Date (a) Cash on Hand 0.00 2006 January 1 (b) Cash on Hand at 0.00 Begining of Reporting Period ..... 7897.08 7897.08 (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) ..... (d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 7897.08 7897.08 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) ..... 4000.00 4000.00 Total Disbursements (from Line 31) ..... Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period 3897.08 3897.08 (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) ..... 9. Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..... 0.00 10. Debts and Obligations owed the committee (Itemize all on 0.00 Schedule C and/or Schedule D) ..... This Committee has qualified as a multicandidate committee. (see FEC FORM 1M) For further information contact: Federal Election Commission 999 E street, NW Washington, DC 20463 Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

# DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name Responsible Citizens Group

Report Covering the Period:

м м 0 7

From:

01

<sup>Y</sup> 2 0 0 6

та.

м м 0 9 <sup>D</sup> 3 0

2006

	I. Receipts	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date		
11.	Contributions (other than loans) From: (a) Individuals/Persons Other				
	Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A)	2511.22	2511.22		
	(ii) Unitemized	5385.86	5385.86		
	(iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii)	7897.08	7897.08		
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00		
	(c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)	0.00	0.00		
	11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5)	7897.08	7897.08		
2.	Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees	0.00	0.00		
3.	All Loans Received	0.00	0.00		
	Loan Repayments Received Offsets To Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00		
16	(Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) Refunds of Contributions Made	0.00	0.00		
Ο.	to Federal candidates and Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00		
7.	Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.)	0.00	0.00		
8.	Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds				
	(a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3)	0.00	0.00		
	(b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5)	0.00	0.00		
	(c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)).	0.00	0.00		
9.	Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c))	7897.08	7897.08		
20.	Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19)	7897.08	7897.08		

#### **DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE**

of Disbursements

Page 4

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

	II. DISBURSEMENTS	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
21.	Operating Expenditures:  (a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal		
	Activity (from Schedule H4)	0.00	0.00
	(i) Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(ii) Non-Federal Share	0.00	0.00
	(b) Other Federal Operating	0.00	0.00
	Expenditures(c) Total Operating Expenditures	0.00	0.00
	(add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b))	0.00	0.00
2.	Transfers to Affiliated/Other Party	0.00	0.00
3.	Committees Contributions to	0.00	0.00
	Federal Candidates/Committeesand Other Political Committees	4000.00	4000.00
4.	Independent Expenditure	200	200
5.	(use Schedule E)	0.00	0.00
	Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) (use Schedule F)	0.00	0.00
6.	Loan Repayments Made	0.00	0.00
7	Loans Made	0.00	0.00
	Refunds of Contributions To:  (a) Individuals/Persons Other		
	Than Political Committees	0.00	0.00
	(b) Political Party Committees	0.00	0.00
	(c) Other Political Committees	0.00	0.00
	(such as PACs)(d) Total Contribution Refunds	0.00	0.00
	(add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c))	0.00	0.00
9.	Other Disbursements	0.00	0.00
0.	Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20))		
	(a) Shared Federal Election Activity		
	(from Schedule H6)	0.00	0.00
	(i) Federal Share		
	(ii) "Levin" Share	0.00	0.00
	(b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds	0.00	0.00
	(c) Total Federal Election Activity (add Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b))	0.00	0.00
1.	Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22,		
	23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c))	4000.00	4000.00
2.	Total Federal Disbursements		
	(subtract Line 21(a)(ii) from Line 30(a)(ii)	4000.00	4000.00
	from Line 31)	4000.00	4000.00

### **DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE**

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 5

III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures	COLUMN A Total This Period	COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date
33. Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3)	7897.08	7897.08
34. Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d))	0.00	0.00
85. Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33)	7897.08	7897.08
66. Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b))	0.00	0.00
37. Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3)	0.00	0.00
38. Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36)	0.00	0.00

	CHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)		Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER:   PAGE 6/9   (check only one)				
IT	EMIZED RECEIPTS		or each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 17				
An or	y information copied from such Reports and Stateme for commercial purposes, other than using the name	ents may and add	not be sold or used by any perso dress of any political committee to	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions solicit contributions from such committee.				
$\setminus$	NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Responsible Citizens Group							
Α.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Alice Cobb			Date of Receipt				
	Mailing Address Alvarado Square	M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y						
	•	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11A1.4179				
		VM	87158	Amount of Each Receipt this Period				
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.			205.62				
	DNM Pagauraga	ccupation		Bi-Weekly Payroll Deduction				
			Year-to-Date ▼					
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		205.62					
В.	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Chuck Eldred			Date of Receipt				
	Mailing Address Alvarado Square			09 30 YYYYY 2006				
	•	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11A1.4210				
		VM	87158	Amount of Each Receipt this Period				
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.			269.59				
	PNM Resources	ccupation		Bi Weekly Payroll Deduction				
			Year-to-Date ▼					
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼	1 1	269.59					
<u> </u>	Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Charles Kitowski			Date of Receipt				
	Mailing Address Alvarado Square	09 30 YYYYY 2006						
	•	State	Zip Code	Transaction ID: SA11A1.4299				
		<u>NM</u>	87158	Amount of Each Receipt this Period				
	FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.			555.66				
	DNM Pacaurage	ccupatior O-Presi	n dent, FCP	Bi Weekly Payroll Deduction				
		ggregate	Year-to-Date ▼					
	Primary General Other (specify) ▼		555.66					
SI	JBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)		<b>\</b>	1030.87				
	TAI. This Period (last nage this line number only)							

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)		Use separate schedule(s)	FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 7/9 (check only one)
ITEMIZED RECEIPTS		or each category of the Detailed Summary Page	X   11a
Any information copied from such Reports and S or for commercial purposes, other than using the	Statements may e name and add	y not be sold or used by any persodress of any political committee to	on for the purpose of soliciting contributions o solicit contributions from such committee.
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Responsible Citizens Group			
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  A. Jeanette Pablo			Date of Receipt
Mailing Address Alvarado Square  City	State	Zip Code	09 30 2006
<u>Albuquerque</u>	NM NM	87158	Transaction ID: SA11A1.4387  Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C		341.28
Name of Employer PNM Resources	Occupation Dir, Fede	n eral Affairs	Bi-Weekly Payroll Deduction
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 341.28	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  3. William Real	<b>'</b>		Date of Receipt
Mailing Address Alvarado Square	Chaha	7'o Code	09 / 30 / 2006
City Albuquerque	State NM	Zip Code 87158	Transaction ID: SA11A1.4412  Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	1 1 1 1 1	216.30
Name of Employer PNM Resources	Occupation SVP, Pul	n blic Policy	Bi-Weekly Payroll Deduction
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 216.30	
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Hugh Smith	1		Date of Receipt
Mailing Address Alvarado Square			09 / 30 / 4 2006
City Albuquerque	State NM	Zip Code 87158	Transaction ID: SA11A1.4448  Amount of Each Receipt this Period
FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee.	C	07100	238.41
Name of Employer PNM Resources	Occupation SVP Ene	n ergy Resources	Bi-Weekly Payroll Deduction
Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify)	Aggregate	e Year-to-Date ▼ 238.41	
SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)			795.99
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number	only)		

Jeffry Sterba

**Albuquerque** 

Name of Employer PNM Resources

Receipt For: Primary

B. Jeffrey Weiser

<u>Albuquerque</u>

Name of Employer PNM Resources

Primary

Receipt For:

City

City

#### SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) **ITEMIZED RECEIPTS**

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Responsible Citizens Group

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

Mailing Address Alvarado Square

General

General

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

Other (specify)

FEC ID number of contributing

federal political committee.

Other (specify)

Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)

State

State

Occupation

CO-President, FCP

Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼

303.60

NM

C

NM

C

PAGE 8/9 FOR LINE NUMBER: Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) or each category of the 11a 11b 11c **Detailed Summary Page** 13 14 17 Any information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee. Date of Receipt 09 30 2006 Zip Code Transaction ID: SA11A1.4459 87158 Amount of Each Receipt this Period 380.76 Bi-Weekly Payroll Deducti-Occupation Chairman, President & CEO Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 380.76 Date of Receipt 0 9 30 2006 Transaction ID: SA11A1.4497 Zip Code 87158 Amount of Each Receipt this Period 303.60

Bi Weekly Payroll Deducat-

SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional)	•	684.36				
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)	<u>,</u>	2511.22				

# SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X)

SCIEDOLL B (I LCI OIIII 3X)	Use seperate schedule(s)	(check onli	NUMBER:		PAGE	9/9	
TEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS	for each category of the Detailed Summary Page	21b 27	22 X 28a	23 28b	24 28c	25 29	26 30b
Any Information copied from such Reports and Staten or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam							
or for commercial purposes, other than using the nam  NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)	e and address of any political co	minutee to sc	mon contribu	LIONS ITOM S	ouch comir	ııııee	
Responsible Citizens Group							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)			Transact	ion ID: SB	23.4536		
Pete Domenici				isburseme			/
Mailing Address 201 3rd NW, Suite710	$\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$						
City	State Zip Code		Amount o	of Each Disl	bursemen	t this Pe	eriod
Albuquerque Purpose of Disbursement	NM 87102				1	000.00	)
Campaign Contribution							
Candidate Name		Category/ Type					
Office Sought: House Disburse X Senate	ement For: 2006 Primary X General						
President	Other (specify)						
State: NM District:							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  6. Chet Edwards				ion ID: SB isbursemei			
Mailing Address 2254 Rayburn Bldg.							
City Washtington	State Zip Code DC 20515		Amount o	of Each Disl	bursemen	t this Pe	eriod
Purpose of Disbursement Campaign Donation		•			2	2000.00	)
Candidate Name	-	Category/ Type					
Office Sought: X House Disburse Senate	ement For: 2006 Primary X General						
President	Other (specify)						
State: NM District: 17							
Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial)  Steve Pearce				ion ID: SB isburseme			
Mailing Address P.O. Box 2696			0 9	19	/ Y 2	0 0 6	
City Hobbs	State Zip Code NM 88240		Amount o	of Each Disl	bursemen	t this Pe	eriod
Purpose of Disbursement Campaign Donation	•			1	000.00	)	
Candidate Name	Category/ Type						
Office Sought:  House  X Senate  President	ement For: 2006 Primary X General Other (specify)						
State: NM District: 3							
SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional)		<u></u>			4	000.00	
TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only)					4	000.00	)